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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

GHULAM MOHI UDDIN 

MUHAMMAD ALI HUSNAIN 

ABDUL RAUF 

BAZAL TABASSUM 

MUHAMMAD SIBBAT UL HUSNAIN
DAYRAS 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL 

ATIF YAQOOB 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

RASOOL BUKHSH 

AMIR SOHAIL 

FAISAL HAYAT 

NIZAM HUSSAIN 

SHAHBAZ ALI 

MAJID ALI 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ AZAM

ABBAS ALI

TABASSUM RAZA

AZMAT ULLAH

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

GHULAM AHMAD

AHMAD YAR

FARHAT HUSSAIN SHAH

HAITAM

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

46100245

46100043

46100449

46100528

46100984

46100017

46100291

46100412

46101193

46100583

46100338

46100015

46100602

46100926

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NANKANA
SAHIB

GUJRANWALA

CHINIOT

HAFIZABAD

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

T.T. SINGH

T.T. SINGH

SHEIKHUPURA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (FAISALABAD)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

36 Case #  46G2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

HAMZA MAZHAR 

IMRAN YOUNIS 

AHMAD RAZA 

GHULAM ABBAS 

ATTA ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

MUHAMMAD ASAD NAZIR 

MUHAMMAD USAMA 

DANISH ALI 

MUHAMMAD HAMZA KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 

ASAD ULLAH 

ZAIN MURTAZA 

MUHAMMAD JAHANGHEER 

MAZHAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

RIAZ HUSSAIN

NAZAR ABBAS

IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

NAZIR AHMED

GHAZANFAR ALI

ALLAH DITTA

ASGAR ALI

MUHAMMAD HABIB

MUKHTAR AHMAD

ASGHIR ALI

GHULAM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

46100079

46100336

46100142

46100939

46100576

46100460

46100630

46100379

46100029

46101172

46100787

46100784

46100558

46101338

46100534

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

HAFIZABAD

NANKANA
SAHIB

JHANG

T.T. SINGH

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

HAFIZABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (FAISALABAD)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

36 Case #  46G2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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30

31

32

33

34

52

73

SYED UZAIR BUKHARI 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

MUHAMMAD AHSAN TAHIR 

ABDULMATEEN 

FAISAL HAYAT 

FAIZA ABBAS (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AQSA FAREED (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SYED DILDAR ALI SHAH

ABDUL SATTAR

TAHIR MAHMOOD

BASHARAT ALI

MUHAMMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

FAREED UL HASSAN

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

46100678

46100390

46101001

46100175

46100842

46100938

46100492

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

T.T. SINGH

CHINIOT

T.T. SINGH

T.T. SINGH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (FAISALABAD)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

36 Case #  46G2022

35

36

37

38

39

40

MUHAMMAD UMAIR ANWAR 

FARRUKH KHALID 

TASWAR HUSSAIN 

SAQLAIN MANZOOR 

ABDUL HANAN NADEEM 

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD KHALID

ARIF ALI

MUHAMMAD MANZOOR

ASIF NADEEM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

1

2

3

4

5

6

46100525

46100186

46100445

46100092

46101007

46100567

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (FAISALABAD)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

36 Case #  46G2022

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

53

DAOD AHMED 

HASSAM ASHRAF NADEEM 

GHAZANFAR IQBAL 

MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN 

ASIF ALI 

USMAN YAQOOB 

MUHAMMAD LATIF 

GHULAM RASOOL 

HASAN MURTAZA 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 

MUHAMMAD HAMZA KHALID 

MUHAMMAD NOMAN 

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

M. ASHRAF NADEEM

ABID HUSSAIN

KHADIM HUSSAIN

YAQEEN ALI

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN

GHULAM SHABIR

MUHAMMAD ARIF

KHALID MAHMOOD

SHAHBAZ KHAN

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

46100233

46100523

46100087

46100690

46100381

46100028

46100328

46100047

46100218

46100025

46100041

46100872

HAFIZABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

JHANG

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

HAFIZABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (FAISALABAD)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

36 Case #  46G2022

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

SUFWAN UL HAQ 

MOHSAN YOUSAF 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL RIZWAN 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MANSAB 

ATIF IQBAL 

SHERAZ ABDUL KHALIQ 

ALI RAZA 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB 

SHER MUHAMMAD 

YASIR ALI NASIR 

SHAHBAZ SHAHZADA 

HASNAIN ALI RAZA KHAN 

MUHAMMAD MATI UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS ALI

MANSAB ALI RAHAT

MEHMOOD UL HASSAN

ABDUL KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MADAD ALI

NASIR ALI

TAJ MUHAMMAD

BASHIR AHMAD SAJJAD

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

46100728

46101093

46100592

46100509

46101073

46100141

46100247

46100083

46100342

46101361

46100747

46101156

HAFIZABAD

HAFIZABAD

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
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Father's Name
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.
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36 Case #  46G2022

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

74

75

76

77

78

USAMA JAMIL 

FARHAT ULLAH 

FARRUKH JAVID 

HUSNAIN ALI 

AZEEM ARSHAD 

WASEEM SADIQ 

GHAYAS HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD NAEEEM 

MEHROZ ALI 

USMAN ARSHAD 

HUSNAIN ALI 

MUHAMMAD BENYAMEEN 

JAMIL ASGHAR

QUDRAT ULLAH

CHAUDHRY NUSRAT JAVID

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MUHAMMAD ALI

SAFDAR UR RAHMAN

AKHTAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

KAFEEL AHMAD

ASHIQ ALI

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

46100485

46100521

46100174

46101290

46100401

46100367

46101301

46100467

46101019

46101159

46100561

46100126

FAISALABAD

NANKANA
SAHIB

T.T. SINGH

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

T.T. SINGH

CHINIOT

JHANG

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (FAISALABAD)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

36 Case #  46G2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

79

80

81

82

MUHAMMAD FARHAN 

GHULAM ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID 

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

ABDUL GHANI

QAISAR HANIF

43

44

45

46

46101423

46100004

46100191

46100506

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD RASHID TANVEER 
TANVEER AHMAD

1 46100594 T.T. SINGH FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


